
Customer Satisfaction Specialist
704-872-8171 ext. 359
apreston@wastequip.com

Adrienne Preston
Lead Customer Satisfaction Specialist
704-872-8171 ext.  210
mmorgan@wastequip.com

Margaret Morgan

Customer Satisfaction Specialist
704-872-8171 ext. 359
apreston@wastequip.com

Adrienne Preston

1
Pacific Northwest Regional Sales Manager
Cell:  206-697-1230
hmorris@wastequip.com

Customer Satisfaction Specialist
704-872-8171 ext. 338
dhenderson@wastequip.com

Deidre Henderson

2 Dustin Bender
Pacific Mountain Regional Sales Manager
Cell:  916-755-2751
dbender@wastequip.com

3 Maribel Ramos
Pacific Southwest Regional Sales Manager
Cell:  323-477-4555
mramos@wastequip.com

6

5 Caryn Lasley
Midwest Regional Sales Manager
Cell:  270-709-0687 
clasley@wastequip.com

Customer Satisfaction Specialist
704-872-8171 ext. 354
sevans2@wastequip.com

Stephanie Evans

8 Emily Archer
Southeast Regional Sales Manager
Cell:  704-288-7572
earcher@wastequip.com

Customer Satisfaction Specialist
704-872-8171 ext.  301
ssmith@wastequip.com

Summer Smith

7

Haydon Morris

Tiffany Broady
South Regional Sales Manager
Cell:  704-221-6210
tbroady@wastequip.com

Paul Boshart
Northeast Regional Sales Manager
Cell:  845-891-6442
pboshart@wastequip.com

4 Chance Hennig
South Division Sales Director
Cell:  361-362-4485
chennig@wastequip.com

SA Mike Gorelick
Special Accounts
Cell:  559-288-6767
mgorelick@wastequip.com

Laura Hubbard
Director of Customer Relations
Cell:  704-682-3398
lhubbard@wastequip.com

Jim Pickett
VP of Sales
Cell:  704-905-4327
jpickett@wastequip.com

Customer Satisfaction Specialist
704-872-8171 ext.  219
msalinas@wastequip.com

Maria Salinas

Derrick Masimer
VP of Sales Operations
Cell:  206-779-1037
dmasimer@wastequip.com
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Customer Satisfaction Specialist
704-872-8171 ext.  301
ssmith@wastequip.com
VA, MD, WV, DC, DE

Summer Smith

Customer Satisfaction Specialist
704-872-8171 ext. 354
sevans2@wastequip.com
PA, NJ, NY, CT, RI, MA, VT, NH, ME

Stephanie Evans
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Customer Satisfaction Specialist
704-872-8171 ext.  358
kelliott@wastequip.com

Krystal Ell iott


